CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Utah Code 10-3-208 and Park City Municipal Code Chapter 3-3

Full Name of Candidate: Tana Toly

Office Filed For: Park City City Council

This report may be submitted in person or electronically to Michelle Kellogg
at michelle.kellogg@parkcity.org

Contributions
la. Aggregate total of contributions under $500.00 $

OR
1b. Itemized total of contributions totaling $500.00 or more

$12,601

(Form "A" total from other side)

2. Cash contributions ($50.00 max pp for entire campaign)

$100

Expenditures
3a. Aggregate total of campaign expenditures under $500.00 $

OR
3b. Itemized total of campaign expenditures

$12,575.20

(Form "B" total from other side)

4. Balance at the end of the reporting period

$25.80




[ understand that this document is an official government record to be filed with
the Park City Recorder. As such I herby certify under oath, that the foregoing information
is true and correct. I further understand that including any false or forged information or

documents or making any written false or inconsistent statement will subject me to criminal
penalties under Title,76, Chgpter 8 of the Utah Code.
/

)13 /
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fe /

ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION REPORT (Form "A")

Date . ) - . Amount of
Received Name of Contributor Mailing Address & Zip Code Caritribution
6/13/2025 Mike Sweeny 2280 S 2300 E Salt Lake City,UT 84109 $1,000.00
6/17/2025 Tana Toly PO BOX 489 Park City, UT 84060 $25.00
6/17/2025 Canice Harte 7483 Pinebrook Rd Park City, UT 84098 $100.00
6/18/2025 Frank Lynch 2956 View Painie Drive: Park City; U1 $100.00
6/18/2025 Gregory Cropper 257 Interlaken Drive Midway, UT 84049 $100.00
6/18/2025 Jennifer Billow 4913 Charlais Ln Park City, UT 84098 $50.00
6/18/2025 Lola Beatlebrox 2892 Desert Mountain Rd Peoa, UT 84061 $25.00
6/20/2025 James Hier 10875 OQilwell Rd. Coalville, UT 84017 $50.00

6/22/2025 Donald Roll 2727 Estates Drive Park City, UT 84060 $100.00



6/23/2025
6/25/2025
6/25/2025
6/29/2025
6/30/2025

71212025

7/6/2025
7/10/2025
7/10/2025
7/13/2025
7/14/2025
7/16/2025
711712025
7/23/2025
7/24/2025
7124/2025
712412025
7/27/2025
7/28/2025

8/1/2025

8/6/2025

8/9/2025
8/12/2025
8/14/2025
8/18/2025
8/21/2025
8/21/2025
8/26/2025
8/27/2025
8/27/2025
8/27/2025

Sarah Pearce

Kathy Carey

Patrick Sweeney
Dave Swartz

Lynn Ruton

Phil Thompson

Jo Ann Askins
megan ryan

Brad Olch

Susan Fredston-Hermann
Joy Raedman
MaryRachel Miller
Matthew Lindon
Stanton Jones

Mike and Nann Worel
Dee Downing

Jim Doilney

Amy Sell

Janet Howell
Katherine Wright
Steven & Lynn Rowe
Andrew Christian
Roxanne Toly

red banjo

Shannon ONeal
Monty Coates

Monty Coates

Susan Fredston-Hermann
Bradley Olch

James Hier

Reardon Reardon

2004 E ARBOR LN Salt Lake City, UT
300 McHenry St., PO Box 2309 Park City,
PO Box 2429 Park City, UT 84060

Po box 681596 Park City, UT 84068

7120 canyon drive Park City, UT 84098
3355 Mountain Top Lane Park City, UT
524 Spinnaker Dr Marco Island, FL 34145

2468 little kate rd Park City, UT 84060
94 White Pine Canyon Rd Park City, UT

205 Upper Norfolk Ave PO Box 1027 Park
3040 Sunny Slopes Drive Park City, UT
2425 Doc Holiday Dr Park City, UT

4964 East Meadows Drive Park City, UT
2732 Meadow Creek Dr. Park City, UT

3412 Solamere Drive Park City, UT 84060
2293 Doc Holiday Dr Park City, UT 84060
PO Box 4557 Park City, UT 84060

2424 Doc Holiday Drive Park City, UT
4061 N. Tomsik St Las Vegas, NV 89129
2214 Little bessie Avenue Park city, UT
2206 Comstock Dr. Park City, UT 84060
19792E FM1797, Tatum, TX, 75691

PO Box 176, Park City, UT, 84060

322 Main St, Park City, UT 84060

2604 Annie Oakley Drive, Park City, UT,
6338 N Country Side Circle, Park City, UT,
6338 N Country Side Circle, Park City, UT,
205 Upper Norfolk Ave PO Box 1027, Park

PO BOX 1057, Park City, UT, 84060

10875 Oilwell Rd., Coalville, 84017
5148 N Silver Springs Rd, Park City, UT,

$250.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$100.00
$500.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$500.00
$50.00
$50.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$100.00
$500.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$5.00
$200.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$500.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00



8/27/2025
8/28/2025
9/1/2025
9/2/2025
9/6/2025
9/8/2025
9/9/2025
9/11/2025
9/15/2025
9/16/2025
9/18/2025
9/18/2025
9/19/2025
9/24/2025
9/27/2025
9/30/2025
10/1/2025
10/2/2025
10/2/2025
10/15/2025
10/12/2025
10/22/2025
10/27/2025
10/27/2025
10/27/2025
10/28/2025
11/2/2025
11/3/2025

Robert Sertner

Carole Fontana

red banjo

Pamela Ross

Sarah Hall

Thomas Schwenk

Michele Wiles

Aldy and Gretchen Milliken
Diego Zegarra

Pamela Longley
Christopher Robinson
Rory Murphy

Charlie Sturgis

Rhonda Sideris

Jason Ledyard

Whitney Olch and Molly Crosswhite
Virginia Solomon

Amy Roberts

Malena Stevens

Aristides loannides
Equality Utah

Friends of Governor Spencer Cox
Val Chin

Karen Mcshae

Roy Buchta

Bill Ligity

Nicola Maclaren

Nicole Card Maclaren

23 Bellevue Court, (PO Box 3081), Park
PO Box 871, Park City, UT, 84060

322 Main St, Park City, UT 84060

2025 High Street, Park City, UT, 84060
2750 Meadow Creek Dr, Park City, UT,
2553 Fairway Village Drive, Park City, UT,
Po Box 683489, Park City, UT, 84060
8536 Highfield Rd, Park City, UT, 84060
PO Box 4652, Park City, UT, 84060

350 E. 650 S., Kamas, 84036

P.O. Box 982288, Park City, UT, 84098
2590 Sidewinder Dr., Park City, UT, 84060
3145 Crestline Drive, Park City, UT, 84060

3145 Crestline Dr, Park City, UT, 84060
2706 Annie Oakley Dr, Park City, UT,

2725 Meadow Creek Ct , Park City, UT,
6140 Trailside Dr, Park City, UT, 84098
2213 LITTLE BESSIE AVE, Park City, UT,
2690 Cottage Loop, Park City, UT, 84098
749 W Tollgate Cyn RdWanship ut

175 west 200 south salt lake city ut

2890 Hackney Ct Park City

250 Harrison Street, Unit Denver CO
2795 Estates Dr Park city UT

PO Box 340 Park City UT

1655 Northshore Ct, Park City

1655 Northshore Ct, Park City

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE REPORT (Form "B")

$250.00
$100.00
$300.00
$200.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$200.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$300.00
$100.00
$100.00
$500.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$100.00
$221.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00

In-Kind

In-Kind

In-Kind
In-Kind
In-Kind




Date of Person or Organization to Whom Purpose of Expenditure Amount of
6/5/2025 Park City Filing fee $100.00
6/16/2025 Canva Business Cards $20.00
6/27/2025 Atticus Coffee Campaign Meeting $14.80
6/30/2025 UDP Votebuilder Access $155.08
7/1/2025  John Morris Campaign Management Services $600.00
7/11/2025 Vistago Print Cards $82.11
7129/2025 Google Google Workspace $17.10
7/29/2025 Miner Group Swag $695.47
7/30/2025 QR Generator QR Generator $1.95
8/1/2025 Miner Group Swag $670.67
8/1/2025 Google Google Workspace $17.10
8/4/2025 Miners group swag $670.67
8/5/2025 Miners group swag $481.42
8/11/2025 Jake Morris Campaign staff $600.00
8/13/2025 Online Generaonline Gefl online code $49.95
8/14/2025 Amazon items for parade float $306.68
8/14/2025 Red banjo food $100.00 In-Kind
8/18/2025 Amazon items for parade float $21.88
8/19/2025 Amazon items for parade float $115.71
8/20/2025 PC Rotary Parade Registration $100.00
8/26/2025 Walmart items for parade float $15.98
8/27/2025 Amazon items for parade float $72.23
8/28/2025 Miner Group swag $992.93
8/28/2025 Miner Group swag $537.91
8/29/2025 Michaels supplies for miners day parade $17.39
8/30/2025 Zurchers supplies for miners day parade $103.91
9/1/2025 Red banjo food $300.00 In-Kind
9/2/2025 Google Google Workspace $24.10
9/2/2025 Walmart supplies for miners day parade $73.66
9/6/2025 Sarah Hall food $50.00 In-Kind



9/8/2025 Miner Group
9/10/2025 Mail Chimp
9/10/2025 US Post Service
9/10/2025 Jake Morris
9/11/2025 Vistago Print
9/19/2025 Online Generaonline Gefl
9/24/2025 Rhonda Sideris
9/27/2025 vistigo print
9/27/2025 Jason Ledyard
9/30/2025 Whitney Olch and Molly Crosswhite
10/1/2025 google
10/2/2025 Stripe
10/2/2025 Act Blue
10/10/2025 Jake Morris
10/14/2025 Online Generaonline Gefl
10/10/2025 Mail Chimp
10/15/2025 Facebook
10/22/2025 Evite
10/23/2025 Stripe
10/23/2025 Act Blue
10/23/2025 Miners Group
10/24/2025 USPS
10/25/2025 Google
11/1/2025 amazon
11/2/2025 michaels
11/4/2025 Red Banjo
11/5/2025 Stripe
11/25/2025 Act Ble
11/7/2025 jake morris
11/4/2025 Wholefoods

signs

mail chimp

stamps for thank you cards
campaign staff

sign posts

QR Generator

food

_ sign posts

food

food

web service

Donation Transaction Fees
Donation Transaction Fees
campaign staff

QR Generator

Mail chimp

Advertising

Invitations

Donation Transaction Fees
Donation Transaction Fees
Signs

stamps for thank you cards
web service

decorations

decorations

Election party

Donation Transaction Fees
Donation Transaction Fees
campaign manager

food for event

$439.50
$49.30
$31.20
$600.00
$38.18
$49.95
$300.00
$58.64
$100.00
$100.00
$24.10
$170.65
$106.95
$600.00
$49.95
$45.00
$75.00
$75.57
$1.86
$3.48
$1,046.55
$15.60
$24.10
$73.92
$33.99
$1,076.57
$12.83
$28.24
$250.00
$85.37

In-Kind

In-Kind
In-Kind



